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CASH MANAGEMENT
SAFE

WITH DEPOSIT DRAWER CHUTE

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT PRICE

MODEL CMS-2

MODEL CMS-1

AVAILABLE FROM

CD BBF KB 2/8/04

• Ideal for managing up to $5000
overnight (stand alone) or more if
secured inside suitable safe

• 12mm construction
• 1 x restricted key lock for cash

clearing company and 1 x standard
keylock for the safe user

• Drawer deposit size (H) 75mm x
(W) 183mm x (D) 120mm

• Provision to bolt to floor or inside
suitable safe.

NIL FIRE RESISTANCE

CMS-1
EXTERNAL

INTERNAL

CMS-2
EXTERNAL

INTERNAL

HEIGHT

390mm

180mm

500mm

335mm

388mm

364mm

440mm

416mm

235mm

180mm

310mm

255mm

67kg

97kg

$

$

$DELIVERY AND
INSTALLATION




