

## CASH MANAGEMENT SAFE

WITH DEPOSIT DRAWER CHUTE



- Ideal for managing up to \$5000 overnight (stand alone) or more if secured inside suitable safe
- 12mm construction
- 1 x restricted key lock for cash clearing company and 1 x standard keylock for the safe user
- Drawer deposit size (H) 75mm x
  (W) 183mm x (D) 120mm
- Provision to bolt to floor or inside suitable safe.

## **NIL FIRE RESISTANCE**



MODEL	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT	PRICE
CMS-1 EXTERNAL	390mm	388mm	235mm	67kg	\$
INTERNAL	180mm	364mm	180mm		
CMS-2 EXTERNAL	500mm	440mm	310mm	97kg	\$
INTERNAL	335mm	416mm	255mm		

DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION

\$		
P		

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

Berry Safes and Security ABN 24 078 989 572

Address: PO Box 565 Morriset NSW 2264

Phone: 1800 600 633 Mob: 0400 573 886 Fax: (02) 4973 6839

Website: http://www.berrysafes.com.au

Email: tony@berrysafes.com.au